3382

(e)

(£)

VETOES
addition to McKeldin Library.......... ..

Phase 111, Building safety
modifications......couiiiiiieiiiennannns

Security Lighting - Phase IV, including

(2)
(a)

(b)

(c)
(3)
(a)

(b)

(4)

(5)

(H)
(1)

(a)

the Mall, Parking Lot 1 East, angd the
area around the Bureau of Mines and the
Bureau of Fisheries Buildings...........

Baltimore City Campus:

Construction of Volatile Solvents
Storage Building...... e e

Phase I, Capital equipment for School of
Pharmacy Building........ceeeeeeecncenns

Capital equipment for new incinerators..

Eastern Shore Campus (Somerset County):

Construction Technology and Art
Education Building:

Construction..........cviiiuinnnnnn cee
Utilities. . v iiiiniierineerieenanenanes

Site Improvements............. e e

Demolition of Kiah Hall and former
Student Lounge. .. ... oo vivveinencnnnans

Baltimore County Campus:

Design and preparation of detailed plans
and specifications for site restoration

and development between Commons,
Academic Building IV, Chemistry-Physics
Building, and central mall....... N

Center for Environmental and Estuarine
Studies (Dorchester County):

Capital equipment for Maintenance Shop,
Horn Point Environmental Laboratories...
State Universities and Colleges:

Frostburg State College (Allegany
County):

Design and preparation of detailed plans
and specifications for alterations to
Allegany/Faculty Hall and Garrett Hall,

500,000

5667066

400,000

600,000

400,000

1,500,000
232,000

4,715,000
200,000
185,000

120,000

30,000

332+-000
100,000



