3382 VETOES

	addition to McKeldin Library	500,000
(e)	Phase III, Building safety modifications	5007000 400,000
<u>(f)</u>	Security Lighting - Phase IV, including the Mall, Parking Lot 1 East, and the area around the Bureau of Mines and the Bureau of Fisheries Buildings	600,000
(2)	Baltimore City Campus:	
(a)	Construction of Volatile Solvents Storage Building	400,000
(b)	Phase I, Capital equipment for School of Pharmacy Building	1,500,000
(c)	Capital equipment for new incinerators	232,000
(3)	Eastern Shore Campus (Somerset County):	
(a)	Construction Technology and Art Education Building: Construction	4,715,000
	Utilities Site Improvements	200,000 185,000
(b)	Demolition of Kiah Hall and former Student Lounge	120,000
(4)	Baltimore County Campus:	
	Design and preparation of detailed plans and specifications for site restoration and development between Commons, Academic Building IV, Chemistry-Physics Building, and central mall	30,000
(5)	Center for Environmental and Estuarine Studies (Dorchester County):	
	Capital equipment for Maintenance Shop, Horn Point Environmental Laboratories	1327000 100,000
(H)	State Universities and Colleges:	
(1)	Frostburg State College (Allegany County):	
(a)	Design and preparation of detailed plans and specifications for alterations to Allegany/Faculty Hall and Garrett Hall,	